LETHBRIDGE
——
ICOUNTY

LETHBRIDGE COUNTY
Change of Address Form

This information is being collected under the authority of the Municipal Government Act Section 329 and will be used to update our Tax
N/A System. It is protected by the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions about collection of
this information contact the Chief Administrative Officer, (403) 328-5525.

Date: , 20

OLD MAILING ADDRESS:
Name:

Address:

City: Province: Postal Code:
Phone: Fax:

NEW MAILING ADDRESS:

Name:

Address:

City: Province: Postal Code:
Phone: Fax:

SIGNATURE:

e Before your address can be updated, this form must be signed and returned.

® Please ensure you also change your mailing address on your legal land title by contacting Calgary
Land Titles at 403-297-6511. Thank you.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Roll# uarter Sec. Twp. Rge.
W4
w4
W4
w4

Roll# Plan Block Lot

Owner:

S.S. News:




